
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

55 

51 

23 

7 

5 

15 

27 

Name 

Christer Otterstrøm 

Carita Livrud Otterstrøm 

- 7050097 - 

Dag Wasmuth 

Martin Vittorio Memo 

Robin Gawne-Sheridan 

Emil Gjerdrum 

Club 

NMK Kongsberg 

NMK Kongsberg 

NMK Solør 

KNA Varna 

NMK Solør 

KNA Varna 

Make 

Ray GR17 

Ray GR22 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen 

Best Tm 

1:14.982 

1:16.211 

1:16.772 

1:21.621 

1:23.771 

1:29.147 

In Lap 

5 

5 

7 

3 

2 

8 

0 

Gap 

1.229 

0.561 

4.849 

2.150 

5.376 

Diff 

1.229 

1.790 

6.639 

8.789 

14.165 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Drizzle - Temp: 10,0 C Track: Wet - Temp: 10,0 C 

Printed: 02.09.2022 18:30:00 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: www.Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Thomas Michelsen 

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 

The results are provisional until the end of the timelimit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Racing NM 5 SesongFinale 

Formelbil klasser 

Formelbil klasser FP 02 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 18:16:09 

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit car 2,262 km 

02.09.2022 18:15 


